
2 

3 

First Merit List for F.Y.B.Sc Computer Science year 2023-24 
Sr.No. F/M Name of the Student 
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10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Dapoli Education Society's 

16 

Dapoli Urban Bank Senior Science College, Dapoli 

Murudkar Nadir Samad 

Mahadik Sayali Bharat 
Kondvilkar Hibah Nisar 

Marchande Sujal Santosh 
Pawar Vignesh Rajendra 
Salgaonkar Janhavi Ravishekhar 
|Chougale Hafiz Ahmed Hidayat 
Tandel Vipul Vilas 
Pawar Riya Sujit 
Mohite Diksha Jitendra 
Walanj Sanket Sanjay 

|Lingayat Shravani Sitaram 

Velanaskar Rutuja Anant 
|Gudekar Atharv Ashok 

Tetambe Harshada Sandeep 
Shiravanekar Atharva Pramod 

VACANT SEAT 

Management SEAT 

19 JUN 2023 

1. 12th Original Marklist + 2 Xerox 
2. Leaving Certificate Original +1 Xerox 

Comp.Sci. 

Subject 

Comp.Sci. 
Comp.Sci. 
Comp.Sci. 

Comp.Sci. 
Comp.Sci. 

Comp.Sci. 

Comp.Sci. 
Comp.Sci. 
Comp.Sci. 
Comp.Sci. 
Comp.Sci. 
Comp.Sci. 
Comp.Sci. 

02 SC 

01 ST 

Comp.Sci. 
Comp.Sci. 

01 VJ/NT 
4 

Cast 

OPEN 

NT-B 

OPEN 

SC 

EWS 

OPEN 

OPEN 

ST 

SC 

NT-B 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

SBC 

EWS 

Time 10.00 am to 03.00 pm Luch Break 01.30 to 02.00 pm 
(on working days only except 02nd and 4th Saturday) 

73.33 

66.17 

65.67 
65.67 

64.50 

64.33 

64.17 

62.33 

53.67 

44.00 

61.67 

UrbaR 

59.00 

57.50 

53.17 

53.33 

43.83 

Above Student should confirm their admission on 20th June to 22nd June 2023 

Sanlor, 
Distrct 
Ratnagir 

MPOU 

Principal 
Dapoll Education Society's 

Dapeli Urban Bank Senior Science College. 
Dapoli, Dist. Ratnagiri 
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